11
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 11-7www.ctcu.com
TDM Series
ERM-MUX-Plus
4x E1 Multiplexer
The ERM-Mux-plus is a 4U 19(23)" 14-slot rack type E1 Time Division Multiplexer for Fractional E1 network access which is designed
for non-stop operation. There are 10 slots available for hot-swappable ERM-Mux-plus-I/O cards. Two slots are provided for Mux-E1

V35
The extension and expansion of DDN (Distributed Data)
Ordering Information
Model Name Type Description
ERM-MUX-PLUS/AA-CH Chassis 4U 19" 14 slot Chassis for AC+AC power
ERM-MUX-PLUS/DD-CH Chassis 4U 19" 14 slot Chassis for DC+DC power
ERM-MUX-PLUS/AD-CH Chassis 4U 19" 14 slot Chassis for AC+DC power
ERM-MUX/AC Power AC Power plug-in module ( 90 to 250 VAC )
ERM-MUX/ACV Power AC Power plug-in module ( 90 to 250 VAC ) with Voice support
ERM-MUX/DC Power DC Power plug-in module (±36 to ±76 VDC )
ERM-MUX/DCV Power DC Power plug-in module ( ±36 to ±72 VDC ) with Voice support
ERM-MUX-PLUS/GUI Management GUI for ERM; support Windows 95, 98, 2000, XP
ERM-MUX-PLUS-2E1R Card 2-Ch Main-E1 LTU card(V1.2); w/DB37M to 2xRJ45 cable
ERM-MUX-PLUS-2E1B Card 2-Ch Main-E1 LTU card(V1.2); w/DB37M to 2xBNC cable
ERM-MUX-PLUS-8E1R Card 8-Ch Main-E1 LTU card(V1.2); w/DB37M to 8xRJ45 cable
ERM-MUX-PLUS-8E1B Card 8-Ch Main-E1 LTU card(V1.2); w/DB37M to 8xBNC cable
ERM-MUX-PLUS-CPU Card CPU card (V4.3) for NMP management
ERM-MUX-PLUS-SNMP Card SNMP card (V2.2) for NMP management
ERM-MUX-PLUS-FXO Card 6-Ch FXO interface card(V2.1)
ERM-MUX-PLUS-FXS Card 6-Ch FXS interface card(V4.1)
ERM-MUX-PLUS-E&M Card 6-Ch 2/4 wires E&M voice interface card (V4.1) (Tx/Rx range -20dB ~ +8dB )
ERM-MUX-PLUS-E&M+ Card 6-Ch 2/4 wires E&M voice interface card (V4.1) (Tx range -12dB ~ +16dB, Rx range -20dB ~ +8dB)
ERM-MUX-PLUS-RS-232 Card 6-Ch RS-232 interface card, 64k/128kbps(Sync), 19.2k/38.4Kbps(Async)
ERM-MUX-PLUS-ASYNC Card 6-Ch RS-232 interface card, 9.6k/19.2kbps(Sync), 19.2k/38.4kbps(Async) with multi rate clock function.
ERM-MUX-PLUS-G64K Card 4-Ch G.703 64k interface card (V4.0)
ERM-MUX-PLUS-HS-SERIAL Card 4-Ch V.35/X.21/RS-449/RS-530 interface card
ERM-MUX-PLUS-RS485 Card 6-Ch RS-485 / RS-422   Interface card
ERM-MUX-PLUS-ET100 Card 2-Ch Ethernet(10/100Base-TX) interface card (V4.0)
                                                         Card Type
ERM – MUX– PLUS –□□□□
Example: ERM – MUX–PLUS – 2E1R